
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 2/10/2021 Bid Closing Date: 2/17/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-17018S Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited (2)

N Syracuse

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T0097

C-17525 Senior Office Technician

Liverpool

9/4/1979 SCHULTHEIS, DEBRA R0097

5/3/1982 PARKER, MARTHA R0097

1/21/1985 BEVARD, MARGARET R0097

9/21/1986 FARRELL, WENDY R0097

7/12/1988 ROONEY, KATHLEEN R0097

9/4/1990 DODGE, TAMMY R0097

5/10/1999 CARSON, KRYSTAL R0097

2/4/2008 WELENC, ERIN R0097

10/27/2008 AHLERS, KATE R0097

6/26/2009 EVENER, JULIE R0097

5/10/2010 DESOCIO, ROSEMARY R0097

5/24/2010 JEZERSKI, MARY R0097

12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA R0097

1/26/2012 BROSNAN, TAYLOR R0097

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-17670 Office Technician A

Liverpool

5/3/1982 PARKER, MARTHA R0097

7/12/1988 ROONEY, KATHLEEN R0097

9/4/1990 DODGE, TAMMY R0097

5/10/1999 CARSON, KRYSTAL R0097

10/27/2008 AHLERS, KATE R0097

5/6/2009 DEVERE, NICOLE R0097

6/26/2009 EVENER, JULIE R0097

11/9/2009 WEIER, KIMBERLY R0097

5/24/2010 JEZERSKI, MARY R0097

6/15/2010 O'CONNOR, STEPHANIE R0097

12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA R0097

12/27/2011 PAJACK, BRITNEY R0097

12/27/2011 KRAUS, HEATHER R0097

2/11/2013 MARINO, ALEXIS R0097

5/10/2010 STEENROD, AILENE R097C

7/6/2010 MCCOMB, LINDA R097C

7/6/2010 SMITH, MARIAN R097C

12/27/2011 NEWSOME, KARLA R097C

4/23/2012 HEALY, MARY R097C

7/30/2012 SPALDING, TONI R097C

9/30/2013 JOHNSON, SADYIAH R097C

10/21/2013 GRIFFIN, COURTNEY R097C

10/21/2013 GUNNIP, BRITTANY R097C

12/2/2013 LACELLE, VALERIE R097C

4/7/2014 DUGAN, BRIAN R097C

5/12/2014 EDWARDS, DENNIS R097C

5/12/2014 NIGHTINGALE, COURTNEY R097C

5/12/2014 BAILEY, CAILIN R097C

5/12/2014 WILLIS, PORSCHA R097C

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

6/15/2015 BORT, KATELYNN R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

6/15/2015 GIOCONDO, JORDAN R097C

3/21/2016 BROWN, CARLANDA R097C

3/21/2016 NEWCOMB, ELAINA R097C

6/20/2016 MARDEN, LACEY R097C

8/29/2016 WILKIE, DANIELLE R097C

10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE R097C

12/29/2016 PARKER, TRISHA R097C

2/20/2017 HOUDE, THOMAS R097C

3/20/2017 MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH R097C

4/3/2017 WIGGINS, BROOKE R097C

5/1/2017 TOMLIN, DAKOTA R097C

8/14/2017 YETSKO, ASHLEY R097C

9/18/2017 ZIEMBA, REBECCA R097C

1/29/2018 CASSONI, DIONNA R097C

3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R097C

3/26/2018 DINNEEN, DANIELLE R097C

5/21/2018 GORMAN YOUNG, TEGAN R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY R097C
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-17670 Office Technician A

Liverpool

7/30/2018 LYNCH, SARA R097C

8/13/2018 CASLER, MORGAN R097C

11/5/2018 BOYNTON, AARON R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R097C

10/21/2019 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C

1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T0097

C-17747 Gas Mechanic Helper

Watertown

4/14/2008 SPARACINO, JOSEPH R0097

6/23/2008 RITZ, WILLIAM R0097

5/11/2015 RIDGEWAY, JAMES R0097

12/1/2019 LOCKERBIE, NICHOLAS R0097

12/16/2019 PARADISE, COLE R0097

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C
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